> Forankra

Secures everything in transit™

Anti-slip mats

Product information

Available in rolls or pieces. Perfect for transportations to e.g. under a pallet to reduce the gliding of the transported goods and to reduce the
need to lash the cargo, so that fewer and less strong lashing systems can be used. Suitable for almost all materials, does not stick.
Material: Rubber

Marking: according to standard EN 12195-2

Temperature range: -30 °C - (+)100 °C




Part code

24030006F

24030014F

24030015F

24030017F

24030004F

24030001F

25030012F

25030013F

24030002F

Length

0.25

10
10
15

20

Width

250

250

125

250

250

250

1,250

1,250

1,250

Thickness
mm

Capacity
ton

200
100
100
160
200
100
200
160

100
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