

Anti-slip mats

Product information



Available in rolls or pieces. Perfect for transportations to e.g. under a pallet to reduce the gliding of the transported goods and to reduce the need to lash the cargo, so that fewer and less strong lashing systems can be used. Suitable for almost all materials, does not stick.

Material: Rubber

Marking: according to standard EN 12195-2

Temperature range: -30 °C - (+)100 °C

Part code	Length m	Width	Thickness mm	Capacity ton
24030006F	0.25	250	8	200
24030014F	1	250	3	100
24030015F	1	125	3	100
24030017F	5	250	6	160
24030004F	5	250	8	200
24030001F	10	250	3	100
25030012F	10	1,250	8	200
25030013F	15	1,250	6	160
24030002F	20	1,250	3	100